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WITH STATE MATCH, ENCUMBRANCES, AND EXPENDITURES

10/1/2024 to 9/30/2025

FFY 2025 Lebanon TIP                              

MPMS DIST. COUNTY SR SEC OBLIGATION STATE MATCH 100% St ENC PROG. TOTAL FUND CLASS2025 2026 2027 2028 FUND CATEGORYPHASEPROJECT ADMINISTRATORSHORT TITLE

 87842 *Delivery/Consult Assist PE  8 Lebanon $0 $0 $346,786 $400,000 $400,000 $0 $0 $800,000 HWY 581PennDOT

 87842 *Delivery/Consult Assist CON  8 Lebanon $0 $0 $6,115 $200,000 $200,000 $0 $0 $400,000 HWY 581PennDOT

 111910 Lebanon City Resurfacing Phase 4 - Cumberland St CON  8 Lebanon RSF $27,950 $0 $0 $27,950 $0 $0 $0 $27,950 NHPP NHPPPennDOT

 111912 fv*Lebanon City Resurfacing Phase 3 - Quentin Rd CON  8 Lebanon RSF $-171,727 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 NHPP NHPPPennDOT

 97148 Allentown Blvd over Beach-B PE  8 Lebanon  22 070 $-81,117 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 STP STPPennDOT

 100343 *Allentown Blvd/Trib Racc CON  8 Lebanon  22 099 $0 $0 $-26,478 $100,000 $0 $0 $0 $100,000 HWY 581PennDOT

 100314 *Ebenezer Road Bridge-B ROW  8 Lebanon  72 055 $0 $0 $-1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 BRDGE 185PennDOT

 100331 *Ebenezer Rd/Swatara Cr UTL  8 Lebanon  72 060 $0 $0 $53,658 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 581PennDOT

 100331 Ebenezer Rd/Swatara Cr CON  8 Lebanon  72 060 $1,439,648 $359,912 $0 $1,799,560 $0 $0 $0 $1,799,560 Federal Bridge BRIPPennDOT

 100336 Ebenezer Rd/US 22 CON  8 Lebanon  72 061 $-97,569 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 STP BRIPPennDOT

 106537 PA72/Isabel Drive Improvements CON  8 Lebanon  72 062 $22,471 $0 $0 $22,471 $0 $0 $0 $22,471 CMAQ CAQPennDOT

 113297 *PA 72 Quentin Rd Resurface PE  8 Lebanon  72 066 $0 $0 $181,313 $175,981 $0 $0 $0 $175,981 HWY 581PennDOT

 113297 PA 72 Quentin Rd Resurface CON  8 Lebanon  72 066 $1,861,227 $465,307 $0 $3,986,056 $4,956,688 $0 $0 $8,942,744 STP STNPennDOT

 117412 *PA72 Ebenezer Rd over Trib to Swatara Crk PE  8 Lebanon  72 067 $0 $0 $148 $150,000 $0 $0 $0 $150,000 BRDGE 185PennDOT

 121782 SR 72 Summit Street & York Street Int. Impvts PE  8 Lebanon  72 072 $0 $0 $0 $436,040 $0 $0 $0 $436,040PennDOT

 118308 HIGH TENSION CABLE MEDIAN BARRIER CON  8 Lebanon  81 CMB $298,684 $0 $0 $303,693 $0 $0 $0 $303,693 Safety HSIPPennDOT

 117411 *US322 Horseshoe Pk ovr Killinger Crk PE  8 Lebanon  322 066 $0 $0 $148 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 BRDGE 185PennDOT

 100292 *PA-419 over Hammer Cr-B PE  8 Lebanon  419 009 $0 $0 $-25,361 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 581PennDOT

 100292 *PA-419 over Hammer Cr-B ROW  8 Lebanon  419 009 $0 $0 $-365 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 BRDGE 185PennDOT

 100342 Cumberland Street Brdg 3-B PE  8 Lebanon  422 033 $-92,753 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 NHPP NHPPPennDOT

 100342 Cumberland Street Brdg 3-B UTL  8 Lebanon  422 033 $1 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 NHPP NHPPPennDOT

 91345 *US 422 Bridge-B PE  8 Lebanon  422 034 $0 $0 $-29,288 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWYPennDOT

 105343 *US 422 Cumberland St Resurfacing PE  8 Lebanon  422 044 $0 $0 $11,307 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 581PennDOT

 117488 US 422 Main Street over Quittapahilla Creek PE  8 Lebanon  422 046 $0 $0 $0 $350,000 $0 $0 $0 $350,000PennDOT

 91346 *PA 501 Bridge-B PE  8 Lebanon  501 029 $0 $0 $-19,453 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 581PennDOT

 91346 *PA 501 Bridge-B FD  8 Lebanon  501 029 $0 $0 $-1,135 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 185PennDOT

 91346 *PA 501 Bridge-B UTL  8 Lebanon  501 029 $0 $0 $1,138 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 185PennDOT

 91346 *PA 501 Bridge-B ROW  8 Lebanon  501 029 $0 $0 $-4,557 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 BRDGE 581PennDOT

 91346 PA 501 Bridge-B CON  8 Lebanon  501 029 $671,193 $167,798 $0 $1,118,386 $1,171,477 $0 $0 $2,289,863 Federal Bridge BRIPPennDOT

 91346 PA 501 Bridge-B CON  8 Lebanon  501 029 $259,697 $64,924 $0 $1,118,386 $1,171,477 $0 $0 $2,289,863 STP BRIPPennDOT

 105802 *College St over Trib to Owl Cr PE  8 Lebanon  501 035 $0 $0 $594,682 $413,476 $0 $0 $0 $413,476 BRDGE 185PennDOT

 99081 *Cornwall & Wilhelm Inters CON  8 Lebanon  2001 013 $0 $0 $-3,991 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 581PennDOT

** If the Project Title contains an asterisk (*) , that indicates an encumbrance occurred without an obligation and if the Project Title contains an (fv*), that indicates a Final Voucher occured  within the timeframe.



MPMS DIST. COUNTY SR SEC OBLIGATION STATE MATCH 100% St ENC PROG. TOTAL FUND CLASS2025 2026 2027 2028 FUND CATEGORYPHASEPROJECT ADMINISTRATORSHORT TITLE

 120571 *Market Street Bridge (SR 2009) Sinkhole PE  8 Lebanon  2009 018 $0 $0 $2,200 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 HWY 581PennDOT

 100312 Sheridan Rd over Mill Cr PE  8 Lebanon  2019 023 $438,825 $0 $0 $438,825 $0 $0 $0 $438,825 Federal Bridge BRIPPennDOT

 114554 Hill Church Rd Safety Imp PE  8 Lebanon  4004 015 $11,000 $0 $0 $11,000 $0 $0 $0 $11,000 Safety HSIPPennDOT

 91350 Syner Road Bridge-B CON  8 Lebanon  4010 012 $-20,985 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 Bridge Off BOFPennDOT

 113295 *Fisher Ave & I-81 SR 8008 Ramps Resurfacing CON  8 Lebanon  4020 003 $0 $0 $1,091 $25,550 $0 $0 $0 $25,550 HWY 581PennDOT

 113295 Fisher Ave & I-81 SR 8008 Ramps Resurfacing CON  8 Lebanon  4020 003 $25,550 $0 $0 $25,550 $0 $0 $0 $25,550 NHPP NHPPPennDOT

** If the Project Title contains an asterisk (*) , that indicates an encumbrance occurred without an obligation and if the Project Title contains an (fv*), that indicates a Final Voucher occured  within the timeframe.
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